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149 Littles Travel

Alfreton to Sutton in Ashfield via Mickley & Hilcote
Effective from: 15/07/2020

Monday to Friday
Alfreton, Bus Station
Hallfield Gate/Byron Street
Higham, Memorial
Mickley, Bluebell Hill
Morton, Corner Pin
Tibshelf, Alfreton Road
Newton Green
Blackwell, Primrose Hill
East Midlands Designer Outlet
Sutton In Ashfield, Bus Station

1120
1127
1130
1132
1138
1142
1145
1150
1158
1207

Saturday
Alfreton, Bus Station
Hallfield Gate/Byron Street
Higham, Memorial
Mickley, Bluebell Hill
Morton, Corner Pin
Tibshelf, Alfreton Road
Newton Green
Blackwell, Primrose Hill
East Midlands Designer Outlet
Sutton In Ashfield, Bus Station

1120
1127
1130
1132
1138
1142
1145
1150
1158
1207
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149 Littles Travel

Sutton in Ashfield to Alfreton via Hilcote &  Mickley
Effective from: 15/07/2020

Monday to Friday
Sutton In Ashfield, Bus Station
Fulwood, Alfreton Road
East Midlands Designer Outlet
Hilcote, Hilcote Lane
Blackwell, Primrose Hill
Newton Green
Tibshelf, Alfreton Road
Morton, Corner Pin
Mickley, Main Road
Higham, Memorial
Hallfield Gate, Halifields Rise
Alfreton, Bus Station

1312
1316
1321
1324
1329
1334
1337
1341
1347
1349
1352
1359

Saturday
Sutton In Ashfield, Bus Station
Fulwood, Alfreton Road
East Midlands Designer Outlet
Hilcote, Hilcote Lane
Blackwell, Primrose Hill
Newton Green
Tibshelf, Alfreton Road
Morton, Corner Pin
Mickley, Main Road
Higham, Memorial
Hallfield Gate, Halifields Rise
Alfreton, Bus Station

1312
1316
1321
1324
1329
1334
1337
1341
1347
1349
1352
1359


