149

# Alfreton to Sutton in Ashfield via Mickley & Hilcote

Littles Travel



## **Monday to Friday**

Alfreton, Bus Station	1120
Hallfield Gate/Byron Street	1127
Higham, Memorial	1130
Mickley, Bluebell Hill	1132
Morton, Corner Pin	1138
Tibshelf, Alfreton Road	1142
Newton Green	1145
Blackwell, Primrose Hill	1150
<b>East Midlands Designer Outlet</b>	1158
Sutton In Ashfield, Bus Station	1207

Effective from: 15/07/2020

## Saturday

Alfreton, Bus Station 112	20
Hallfield Gate/Byron Street 112	27
Higham, Memorial 113	30
Mickley, Bluebell Hill 113	32
Morton, Corner Pin 113	38
Tibshelf, Alfreton Road 114	42
Newton Green 114	45
Blackwell, Primrose Hill 115	50
East Midlands Designer Outlet 11	58
Sutton In Ashfield, Bus Station 12	07

149

# **Sutton in Ashfield to Alfreton via Hilcote & Mickley**

Effective from: 15/07/2020 Littles Travel



## **Monday to Friday**

Sutton In Ashfield, Bus Station	1312
Fulwood, Alfreton Road	1316
<b>East Midlands Designer Outlet</b>	1321
Hilcote, Hilcote Lane	1324
Blackwell, Primrose Hill	1329
Newton Green	1334
Tibshelf, Alfreton Road	1337
Morton, Corner Pin	1341
Mickley, Main Road	1347
Higham, Memorial	1349
Hallfield Gate, Halifields Rise	1352
Alfreton, Bus Station	1359

## Saturday

Sutton In Ashfield, Bus Station	1312
Fulwood, Alfreton Road	1316
<b>East Midlands Designer Outlet</b>	1321
Hilcote, Hilcote Lane	1324
Blackwell, Primrose Hill	1329
Newton Green	1334
Tibshelf, Alfreton Road	1337
Morton, Corner Pin	1341
Mickley, Main Road	1347
Higham, Memorial	1349
Hallfield Gate, Halifields Rise	1352
Alfreton, Bus Station	1359